F I B E R  L A S E R
CL-1000-50-W-v2
en | Data sheet | 1.0
In
fo
rm
at
io
n
is
 s
ub
je
ct
 to
 c
ha
ng
e
w
ith
ou
t n
ot
ic
e.
Pr
od
uc
t p
ho
to
s
ar
e
no
n-
bi
nd
in
g
an
d
m
ay
 s
ho
w
 c
us
to
m
iz
ed
 fe
at
ur
es
.
VONJAN TECHNOLOGY GmbH Neubruch 4
82266 Inning am Ammersee
Germany
Tel.: +49 8143 99681-0
Fax: +49 8143 99681-99
Wavelength 1064 nm
Nominal output power 1000 W
Beam quality (≤) 26 M²
Pulse frequency 1 – 40000 kHz
Full power frequency 20 – 4000 kHz
Max. peak pulse power 350 kW @ 500 ns
Pulse width 30 – 500 ns
Max. pulse energy 50 mJ @ 500 ns
Power instability Ø 5%
Power tuning range 0 – 100%
Polarization Random
Anti-reflective coating Standard
Fiber length 10 m [1]
Cooling method Water
Cooling flowrate 12 l/min
Cooling power 4000 W
Aiming beam Standard
Adjustable pulse width Yes
Supply voltage AC 220 V
Current consumption 18.18 A
Power consumption @ 20°C 4000 W
Operation temperature 0 – 40 °C
Storage temperature -10 – 60 °C
Mechanical dimensions
(W × D × H)
599 × 440 × 108 mm
Net weight 30 kg
Product customizations are possible on request.
[1] Other available fiber lengths: 5 m, 15 m, 20 m
n Developed for fast and eco-friendly laser
cleaning
n Optimized beam profile for large-area ablation
n High power for removing heavy contamination
n Adjustable pulse widths and pulse shapes
Laser product
Class 4
Di
m
en
si
on
s
ar
e
gi
ve
n
in
 m
ill
im
et
er
s
an
d
ar
e
in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
re
fe
re
nc
e
va
lu
es
.
Bi
nd
in
g
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
is
 a
va
ila
bl
e
on
 re
qu
es
t.
VONJAN TECHNOLOGY GmbH Neubruch 4
82266 Inning am Ammersee
Germany
Tel.: +49 8143 99681-0
Fax: +49 8143 99681-99
483
88
.1
462
599
669
440
10
8
Manufacturer
Fiber laser
CL-1000-50-W-v2